– Further models on request / subject to change and error –
09
.2
1
MODELS:
Voltage
input Power Lumen Ta max Outputs Dimensions Weight Order no.
230 V AC
35 W 4,470 lm ≤+65°C
2P+E
703x310x142 mm 9.1 kg PITBUL-N-LED-35
70 W 8,940 lm ≤+55°C 1,313x310x142 mm 13.8 kg PITBUL-N-LED-70
104 W 13,410 lm ≤+55°C 1.613x310x142 mm 16.6 kg PITBUL-N-LED-104
70 W 8,899 lm ≤+55°C 703x369x142 mm 8.9 kg PITBUL-N-LED-70-703
121 W 15,895 lm ≤+50°C 1,313x369x142 mm 16.1 kg PITBUL-N-LED-121
195 W 24,845 lm ≤+45°C 1.613x369x142 mm 19.6 kg PITBUL-N-LED-195
- Dimmable models and those with emergency power on request -
Ex Surface Light
PITBUL-N-LED - Zone 2, 22
24.59